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City of Perth Building Permits Issued 3/04/19 - 9/04/19

App Year/Number |Application Description Primary Property Address Est Value Date Approved _

Restaurant Fitout - T22 - Hunter and Barrel - Raine
Square

Office fitout - Levels 1 & 2 - Regus Raine Square
External Stairway

Return to base build/make good works & other minor
internal works - Level 24

Internal refurbishment of office - Level 8

Extension of BCP-2017/82 to 30/07/2020

Office Fitout: new construction of partitions, doors,
finishes and furniture to suit the proposed layout -
Level 29 - Tellus Holdings

Internal refurbishment works to ground floor

tenancies

Solar panel Installation - IBM Centre Joint Venture

Internal Fitout and external shopfront and signage-
Restaurant - Six Fortune

Internal Alterations - Display Tenancy & Base Build
Upgrade - Level 7 Quayside

Office Partitioning - People with Disabilities (WA) Inc

"RAINE SQUARE"
300 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

"RAINE SQUARE"
300 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

2 Park Road
CRAWLEY WA 6009

"AMP BUILDING"
140 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

108 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

1 Barrack Square
PERTH WA 6000

"EXCHANGE TOWER"

3 Barrack Street

PERTH WA 6000
"TAXATION DEPT"

45 Francis Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"IBM CENTRE"

1060 Hay Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
24 Roe Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"QUAYSIDE ON MILL"

2 Mill Street

PERTH WA 6000

2 Delhi Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

Sum:

$500,000 3/04/19

$6,199,982 4/04/19

$143,000 3/04/19

$337,073 3/04/19
$300,000 4/04/19

$1 9/04/19

$200,000 4/04/19

$10,000 8/04/19

$280,597 3/04/19

$80,000 5/04/19

$494,379 5/04/19

$59,649 8/04/19

$8,604,681

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

3/04/19

3/04/19

2/04/19

3/04/19

4/04/19

9/04/19

3/04/19

8/04/19

2/04/19

3/04/19

4/04/19

8/04/19
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